1AL moms o

—EEENAL AV

I ROAD, GOrnuLBADI

A/C. TYPE : CD CURRENT A/C.
A/C. NO :912 CLIENT. ID: 120737

FROM.DATE : 01/08/2023 TO : 30/11/2023

MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA

VPO — MALAGWAS, SAINTHAL ROAD, DAUS,

TEH & DISTT - DAUSA .
. LIMIT : 0 DuR.: 0 i
DAUSA 303303 iR
- DUE DATE :
MOBILE NO : 7976581919 ¢ T _ '
FOR NEFT/RTGS/ECS AC' NO:002130001000912- y
IFSC CODE: UTIBOSDUCB3 DATE OP :16/09/2021 ) ¥
TOD Pimit : O TOD D.P. : O
- LED NO : 1
TDATE VALUE DT DESCRI;TION MODE CHQ. NO WITEDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE 5
AUG 2023 - o :
01/08/23 ‘ Opening 25791.28 CR
Balance )
05/08/23 BY CASH CASH - : 505000.00 530791.28 CR
09/08/23 PREM DEVI CLG 60680 505000.00 25791.28 CR
SEP 2023
11/09/23 -BY CASH CASH - SR 178000.00 203791.28 CR
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES ‘TRF - 2.25 203789.03 CR :
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 203786.78 CR 2
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRE - 25.00 203761.78 CR =, |
CHARGES - P
12/09/23 [N/O)AXI00023 TRE 60698 7000.00 196761.78 CR
25500079-SBIN '
0031036-MURAR
I LAL 2
UPADHYAY b
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 196759.53 CR e e
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRE - 2.25 196757.28 CR B F i .z RR -
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 196732.28 CR SN
CHARGES . .
12/09/23 [N/O)AX100023 TRF 60693 9000.00 187732.28 CR '
25500089-SBIN - T

0007865-BIRMA
; KUMARI MEENA
12/09/23 [N/Q)AX100023 TRE 60699 7000.00
25500078~PUNB 180732.28 CR
0156010-KAVIT

A MEENA
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF 2.25
‘ - . : 180730.
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 18072(7) 2:; ZPRK
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 180702.78 CR

CHARGES

i



e —

MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA

PALBADI
* SA 303303
STAT T OF ACCOUNT

A/C. TYPE : CD CURRENT A/C.
A/C. NO :912 CLIENT ID : 120737
FROM DATE : 01/08/2023 TO : 30/11/2023
TDATE VALUE DT DESCRIPTION MODE CHQ.NO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
12/09/23 [N/O]AXI00023 .
25500080 B TRF 60695 9000.00 ———— --171702.78 CR
0006651-BRIJM
OHAN MEENA
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 171700.53 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF e, S-2,25 171698.28 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 - 171673.28 CR
CHARGES T
12/09/23 [N/O]1AXI00023 TRF
R i 60697 9000.00 162673.28 CR .
0031052-PRABH
A AVASTHI .
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25° 162671.03 CR
12/09./23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 162668.78 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF -
) pinblepi’a 25.00 162643.78 CR
12/09/23 [N/0]AXI00023 TRF 60696 9000.00 153643.78 CR
25500083-SBIN
0031477-RITIK
A CHAUPHARY
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF = 2.25 153641.53 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 153639.28 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 153614.28 CR
CHARGES o
12/09/23 [N/O]AXI00023 TRF 60685 9000.00 144614.28 CR
25500086-BARB
OBHDAUS-RAJA
RAM JAIN. .
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2,25 144612.03 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 144609.78 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 144584.78 CR
CHARGES .
12/09/23 [N/O1AXI00023 TRE 60694 9000.00 '135584.78 CR
25500088-CBIN
0283339-DINES -
H KUMAR
RAIGAR
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 135582.53 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 135580.28 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF .- 25.00 135555.28 CR
CHARGES
12/09/23 [N/O]AXI00023 TRF 60690 7000.00 128555.28 CR
25500087-PUNB
0156010-KAVIT
A MEENA
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 128553.03 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 128550.78 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 128525.78 CR
CHARGES

e S

Peen 2 AF A



MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA

DAUSA 303303

g “I'ATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

J

A/C. TYPE CD CURRENT A/C.
A/C. NO :912 CLIENT ID : 120737
FROM DATE : 01/08/2023 T0 : 30/11/2023
mA'rsi VALUE DT DESCRIPTION MODE. CHQ.NQ WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
12/09/2 - =
/09723 2[?2832;{;20023 TRF~ 60683 9000.00 119525,78 CR
OBHDAUS-RAJA
RAM SAIN
i;jg;jsg SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 . 119523.53 CR
g §§§,§¥2§GES TRF - 2.25 119521.28 CR
TRF - 25.00 119496.28 CR
CHARGES !
12/09/23 [N/0)AX100023 :
S oo TRE 60684 21000.00 98496.28 CR
0031036-NAREN
DRA SINGH
RATHORE
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES “TRF - 2.25 98494.03 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 98491.78 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 98466.78 CR
2 CHARGES
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 98464.53 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES" TRF - 2.25 98462.28 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 98437.28 CR
CHARGES :
12/09/23 [N/O]AXT00023 TRE 60692 21000.00 77437.28 CR
25500100-SBIN ' .
0031036-NAREN
DRA SINGH
RATHORE
12/09/23 [N/0)AXI00023 TRF 60686 9000.00 68437.28 CR
25500096-SBIN - -
0031477-RITIK E
A CHAUDHARY
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 68435.03 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 .68432.78 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 68407.78 CR
CHARGES )
12/09/23 [N/O]AX100023 TRF  60688. 9000.00 59407.78 CR
25500097-CBIN
0283339-DINES
H KUMAR
RAIGAR
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - 2.25 59405.53 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 59403.28 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 59378.28 CR
CHARGES
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 59376.03 CR
12/08/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 59373.78 CR
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 59348.78 CR
CHARGES )
"12/09/23 [N/O]AX100023 “TRF 60691 7000.00 52348.78 CR

25500090-SBIN
$031036-MURAR
I LAL
UPADHYAY

Print Nata « 14/12/9n97



; e —
A/C. NO :912 ——CLIENT ID : 120737 A -
FROM DATE : 01/08/2023 10 : 30/11/2023 i,
TDATE VALUE pgp n's:scxupmoN MODE cEQ.NO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
12/09/23 )
2[2'5{(?'“"10"“23 TRE 60689 9000.00 43348.78 cRr
= 0092-BKID .
0006651~BR1—JM
12/09/23 SHAN MEENA ’ -
~-- SGST CHaRgpg TRF = 2025 43346.53 CR -~ - =T
12/09/23 ~—casTcy _ loe2.25
12709723 P TRE = 2.25 . ] 43344.28 cR
gs;:c/;ggcs TRF 5 25.00 43319.28 CR
12709723 g:gég:@ TRE - . 25.00 : 43294.28 cR
12709723 [N/0]AX100023 TRF ° 60700 9000.00 TR 34294.28 ¢R
25500094-SBIN . :
0007865-BIRMA
KUMART MEENA
12/09/23 SGST 'CHARGES TRF - ) 2.25 % 34292.03 CR
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 34289.78 CR
v 12709723 [N/0]ax100023 TRE 60687 9000.00 e - 25289.78 cr
25500095-SBIN
0031052-pRARY .
A AVASTHT
12/09/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 . 25287.53 CR '
12/09/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 2.25 25285.28 CR _
12/09/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 25.00 25260.28 CR !
CHARGES _ i
16/09/23 SMS CHARGE TRF - 35.40 25224.88 CR
) ) GRAND TOTAL . 683566.40 683000. 00 25224.88 CR
EXCEPTION ERROR OR CHANGE OF ADDRESS SHOULD BE PROMPTLY ADVISED,TO THE BANK
THIS IS COMPUTER GENERaTED OUTEUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

i . Page 4 of 4
Pr.l‘nt Date : 16/12/2023 ag o] ngtﬁ'ara-‘!
Report Ref No - 444/6 i
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DAUSA URBAN ppf 'VE BANK LIMITED :
NAYEE MANDI RG..s,GOPALBADI : (
GOPAl” I -
DAUSA 3. 303 (‘ §

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT e i :

MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA A/C. TYPE : CD CURRENT.A/C.

VPO - MALAGWAS, SAINTHAL ROAD, DAUS, A/C. NO :912 .CLIENT ID: .120737
TEH & DISTT - DAUSA FROM DATE : 01/12/2023 TO : 12/12/2023 ¢ o
LIMIT : 0 D.P.: 0 =
DAUSA 303303
g 1 nRTE ';
L ETLE DO RS f
i e ) Iz J 5 “ c
F50 4 i =3 ATE U taddU .
TOD Limit : 0 TOD D.P. : 0
LED NO : 1 5
TonTE VRLUE 27 SESCRIPTION = ””55;555;"’""’""'_AAQLEZE’”_""'"”"”"‘"—"'
: Mo ¢ = imvens e 3 e e
01/12/23 Opening 25224.88 CR
5=z'=znce

R R e K =E CRRYE R TesIo IR 2310698 OR
71222 crem PUBDGES mF - 1,9 20210683 CR )
G7/12/23 cGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 203104.18 CR -
07/12/23 NEET/RTGS TRE = 15.00 203089.18 CR -
CHARGES R
07/12/23 [N/O]AXI00023 TRF 81163 9000.00 194089.18 CR
34100069—SBIN
0031477-RIT1K
A CHAUDHARY . A
07/12/23 [N/O]AXIOOOZB TRE 81160 21000.00 173089.18 CR
34100064-SBIN
0031036—NAREN .
DRA SINGH e
RATHORE e
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 173087.83 CR ’ :
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF = 138 173086.48 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 173071.48 CR
CHARGES = . e
07/12/23 [N/O]AX100023 TRF 81162 9000.00 164071.48 CR
34100068—CBIN
0283339—DINES
H KUMAR
RAIGAR {
07/12/23 SGST CHARRGES TRFE = 1.35 164070.13 CR K
01/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 164068.78 CR
07/12/23 ___ _ NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 - | 164053.78 CR

CHARGES - ’ e




DAUSA URBAN

MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA

NAYEE

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ERATIVE F
ROAD, Goxl‘
GOPALBADT
DAUSA 303303

A/C. TYPE
A/C. NO :912

K LIMITED
ADI

CD CURRENT A/C.

R .._(_:J__ﬁ_(._w.__

CLIENT ID : 120737
FROM DATE : 01/12/2023 TO : 12/12/2023
TDATE VALUE DT  DESCRIPTION MODE CHQ.NO WITHDRAWAL’ DEPOSIT BALANCE
07/12/23 [N/0]AXI00023 TRF 81151 21000.00 143053.78 CR
34100054-SBIN
003103 6-NAREN
DRA SINGH
RATHORE
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 143052.43 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 143051.08 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 143036.08 CR
CHARGES
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 143034.73 cr
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 143033.38 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 143018.38 CR
CHARGES
07/12/23 [N/O]AX100023 TRE  B1152 9000.00 134018.38 CR
34100055-BARB .
OBHDAUS-RAJA
RAM SAIN
07/12/23 [N/O)AX100023 TRE 81153 9000.00 125018.38 CR
34100056-CBIN
0283339-DINES
H KUMAR
RAIGAR
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 125017.03 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRE N 1.35 125015.68 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 125000.68 cr
CHARGES
07/12/23 [N/0]AXI00023 TRF 81154 9000.00 116000.68 CR
34100057-SBIN
0031477-RITIK A
A CHAUDHARY
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - i-gg iiggg?-:g gi
07/12/23 CeSTICRNRCES TRE = -00 115982.98 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF = 1s. g
CHARGES
07/12/23 [N/O]AXI00023 TRE 81155 9000.00 106982.98 CR
34100058-SBIN
0031052-PRABH
A RVASTHI ; 106981.63 CR
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - iji? 106980.28 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES IRE 15.00 106965.28 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - : )
CHARGRS B 1.35 106963.93 CR
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES ERE e 106962.58 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES i _ 15.00 106947.58 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - . .
CHRRGES
07/12/23 [N/O)AX100023 TRF 81156 9000.00 97947.58 CR

34100059-SBIN
0007865-BIRMA
KUMARI MEENA




" 7 - DAUSK URBAN co-oreri@ls mam{ wEmED T ot me————ee ( —
LT NAYEE MANDI ROAD, GOPALBAL L ’ . I

GOPALp*-~T . ) : ——— 1
bausa (o3 v (’ .
STATEMENT"OF ACCOUNT : vl
MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA A/C. TYPE : ' CD CURRENT A/C.
s A/C. NO :912 CLIENT_ID : 120737
- FROM DATE : 01/12/2023 TO : -.12/12/2023 £ =
TDATE VALUE DT DESCRIPTION MODE CHQ.NO - WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
07/12/23 [N/O]AX100023 TRF 81157 9000.00 88947.58 CR
34100060-BXTD
2006ESL- i
MOHAN '
T & '1:"‘- SGST A~ - W
CHARGES
01/12/23 {N/0]AXI00023 TRE 81158 7000.00 81929.88 CR
34100062~SBIN
0031036-MURAR ,
IOLARL |
UPADHYAY i
O g ST3T CR&RIIZ TR - - 3% SIGSE.33 ¢ !
07/12/253 CGST CHARGES " TRF - 1.35 ‘ .. 81927.18 CR
07/12/23 o NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 81912.18 CR
CHARGES
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS _TRF - 15.00 81897.18 CR
CUARGES
A TRE O 21ing ER 433713 Cx
0156010-KAVIT
el - BLER
07/12/22 31161 200C.00 "
AL T - l
RAM SAIN ] |
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 65893.13 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF N 1.35 65891.78 CR
07/12/23 NEET/RTGS TRF - 15.00 65876.78 CR
CHARGES
07/12/23 (N/O] AXI00023 TRE 81164 9000.00 56876.78 CR {
34100071-SBIN
0031052-PRABH : S e ;
i A AVASTHI L }
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - . 1.35 56875.43 CR ¢l
07/12/23 . CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 56874.08 CR coed ot
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 56859.08 CR o FARE
CHARGES ) . d
07/12/23 [N/OJAXI100023 TRF 81165 9000.00 47859.08 CR

34100072=SBIN - =

0007865-BIRMA 3 |
KUMARI MEENA . ,,7. s .
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 47857.73 CR :

07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 47856.38 CR Hiard

07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 47841.38 CR ‘ﬁw mﬁmm\
CHARGES ET\‘TI
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 47840.03 CR : ('\’Rio)‘

07/12/23 NEET/RTGS TRF = 15.00 47825.03 CR - -
CHARGES




iads ~ DAUSBA URBAN &
NAYER ROAD,Gol  ADI
GOPALBADI

- W DAUSA 303303

STA'I.'EMENT OF ACCOUNT
MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA

TORPIR e o g ~I NE
ERATIVE [ K LIMITED.

S

A/C. TYPE : CD CURRENT %/c.
N : A/C. NO :912 CLIENT ID : 120737
FROM DATE : 01/12/2023 TG 12/12/2023
TCATE VALUE DT DESCRIPTION MODE CEQ.NO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
07712723 [N/0]AX100023 TRF - 81166 9000.0 P -
34100073-BKID s HAR25= 08 ER
0006651-BRIJ
MOHAN MEENA
07712723 SGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 38823.68 CR
07/12/23 [N/0]AX100023 TRF 81167 7000.00 31823.68 CR
34100074-SBIN
0031036-MURAR
I LAL
UPADHYAY
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 31822.33 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 31820.98 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 31805.98 CR
CHARGES
07/12/23 (N/O)AX100023 TRE 81168 7000.00 24805.98 CR
34100075-PUNB
0156010-KAVIT
A MEENA
07/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 24804.63 CR
07/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 24803.28 CR
07/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 24788.28 CR
CHARGES
GRAND TOTAL 178436. 60 178000.00 24788.28 CR

EXCEPTION ERROR OR CHANGE OF ADDRESS SHOULD BE PROMPTLY ADVISED TO THE? BANK
THIS 1S COMPUTER GENERATED OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

R
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lmmm URBAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK(;..MITED
NAYEE:MANDI ROAD, GOPALBADI .
GOPALBADI,
DAUSA 303303
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

- A/C. TYPE : CD CURRENT A/C.

vpb MALAGWAS, ..Aumm. ;mm- AL, g A/C. NO :912 CLIENT 1p: 120737.‘
TEH & DISTT - LAUSA - 1 FROM DATE : 13/12/2023 TO : 17/12/2023
LIMIT : 0 pips s~
DAUSA 303303 -
DUE DATE :
MOBILE NO : 79765681939
FOR NEFT/RTGS/ECS AC N0:002130001000912 :
IFSC CODE: UTIBOSDUCB3 DATE OF :1G709/2081
TOD Limit : O , TOD D.P. : O
LED NO : 1
TDATE VALUE DT DESCRIPTION MODE CHQ. NO WITHDRAWAL pEpostr . BALANCE
- "'D'E'é' '2'6'23 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
13/712/23 Opening 247HR. 0 CR
Balance .
16/12/23 SMS CHARGE TRF - 35.40 24752,88 CR -
16/12/23 BY CASH CASH - 178000.00 202752.88 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 202737.88 CR
) CHARGES
16/12/23 [N/O)AX100023 TRF 81178 21000.00 181737.88 CR
35000076=SBIN
0031036-NAREN
DRA SINGH
RATHORE
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 181736.53 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 181735.18 CR
16/12/23 (N/O)A¥I00023 TRF 81182 9000.00 172735.18 CR
. .35000081-SBIN
0007865-BIRMA
KUMARI MEENA
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 172733.83 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 172732.48 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 172717.48 CR
CHARGES
16/12/723 [N/O]AXI00023 TRF 81183 9000.00 163717.48 CR
35000085-SBIN
0031477-RITIK
A CHAUDHARY B
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 163716.13 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 163714.78 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 163699.78 CR
CHARGES

- Priant D

page 1 of 4




- GOPALBADI by - pEr—na " B t
bk : , b { DRSd -

-1

o ’ DAUSA 303303
. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT a : 3o - .
MATASYA MAHAVIDHALAY DAUSA A/C. TYPE : CD CURRENT A/C. 3
A/C. NO :912 CLIENT ID : 120737

' cE i

s z FROM DATE : 13/12/2023 TO i 17/12/2023

eeemeenemmiian. eesseseseiate sressceanbinadectiiTiaemnmvaadan oo ébﬁbfdﬁ. ........... u.u.u._-n.n.nigagég;id P

35000086-BARB
OBHDAUS-RAJA

“16/12/23°

RAM SAIN IR
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF N 1.35 154698.43 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 154697.08 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 154682.08 CR
CHARGES
16/12/23 [N/O]AXI00023 TRF 81185 7000.00 147662.08 CR
35000087-SBIN
0031036-MURAR
I LAL
UPADHYAY
16/12/23 [N/O)RX100023 TRF 81186 7000.00 140682.08 CR

35000088-PUNB
.0156010-KAVIT ) '

. A MEENA M
16/12/23 ) SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 140680.73 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - ’ 1.35 140679.38 CR
16/12/23 NEET/RTGS - TRF - 15.00° 140664.38 CR
CHARGES ) !
16/12723 {H/G]ARIONNLS TRF 51169 21060.00 119664.36 CR
350000€4-SEIN -
0031036-NAREN
DRA SINGH
RATHORE .
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 119663.03 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 119661.68 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 119646.68 CR
CHARGES .
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 ) 119645.33 CR : -
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 119643.98 CR
16/12/23 NEET/RTGS TRF - 15.00 119628.98 CR
CHARGES ) L .
16/12/23 [N/O)AX100023 TRF 81171 9000.00 110628.98 CR s
35000066-CBIN
0283339-DINES
H KUMAR
RAIGAR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 . 110627.63 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - ' 15.00 110612.63 CR
CHARGES .
16/12/23 {N/O]AXI00023 TRF 81176 7000.00 - 103612.63 CR
35000074 -SBIN
0031036-MURAR ]
I LAL - - K -
UPADHYAY i /7 <
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 . 103611.28 CR
16€/12/23 [N/0)AX100023 TRE 81179 9000.00 94611.28 CR y 5lliiili
35000077-BKID .
0006651-BRIJM Hg
OHAN MEENA . Er\ln (‘\rm
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 . 94609.93 CR » _()x
_ Print Date : 18/12/2023 Page 2 of d
Report Ref No : 444/6 . ; "_—“fi' ) —— .



DAUSA URRAN og

ol YR e | .
NAYEE MANDY ,copAL§ R ot
-e GOPALRAD Y

8TA

DAusa 303303

T OF ACCOUNT
MATASYA \g r :
ASYA MAHAVIDHALAY pavsp NELTYPE i cp current a/c.
A/C. NO :912 CLIENT 1D : 130737
FROM DATE 13/12/2023-10 17/12/2023
TDATE VALUE DT DESCRIPTION MODE cEQ.No WITHDRAWALDEPOSIMCE R
16/12/23 o CGST CHAarges TRETTT S O - T BI608. 56 ER T e e
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 3:233'23 =
CHARGES ki (EH
16/12/23 [N/0)AX100023 TRE 81180 9000.00
35000078-CBIN 85593.58 cR
0283339-DINES
H KUMAR
RAIGAR
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 85592.23 cr
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRE - 1.35 85590.88 CcR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 85575.88 cR
CHARGES
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 85574.53 ¢R
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 85573.18 cR
16712723 NEFT/RTGS TRF = 15.00 85558.18 CR
CHARGES
16/12/23 [N/0}AX100023 TRE 81181 9000.00 76558.18 cR
35000079-SBIN
0031052-PRABH
A AVASTHI
16/12/23 [N/O)AXI00023 - 1gp  gy19g 9000.00 67558.18 CR
350000€5-EKI T
0006651 -BRI M
OHAN MEENA
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 67556.83 CR
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 67555.48 CR
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 67540.48 CcR
CHARGES
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF - 1.35 67539.13 cr
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF N 15.00 67524.13 cr -
CHARGES
16/12/23 [N/0)AXIu0023 TRF 81172 9000.00 58524.13 cR
35000067 -SBIN
0031052 -PRABH )
A AVASTHI
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF - :g;’ :g:;i;’g ::::
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES TRF = -35 58520‘08 =
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF = 1. S950¢ 6n
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 -08 CR
CHARGES
16/12/23 [N/O)AXI00023 TRE 81173 9000.00 49505.08 cr
35000070-SBIN
0007865-BIRMA ﬁ
KUMART MEENA
- 49503.73 cr
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES TRF 1.35 4949875 c8 <
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS TRF - 15.00 . !]
CHRRGES Hiqg
16/12/23 [N/O)AXI00023 TRF 81174 9000. 00 40488.73 cr !
35000071 -SBIN HNL lliﬂlai‘llaq
0031477-RITIK am m
A CHAUDHARY 7.38 r 0)
) . - _ 1.35 40487.
16/12/23 SGST CHRRGES
e . Pttt iaetticeenrcaianaaaaes .a - poes
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MATASYA HAHAVIDHALAY_D&USA

TDATE VALUE DT DESCRIPTION
16712723
CHARGES
16712723 [N/O]AXIOOOZE
35000072-RARE
OBHDAUS-RAJA
RAM SAINT
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES
16/12/23 (N/01AX100023
35000075-PUNB
0156010-KAVIT
A MEENA
16/12/23 SGST CHARGES
16/12/23 CGST CHARGES
16/12/23 NEFT/RTGS
CHARGES
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Usa CE)
STATEMENT o o

TRF
TRF
TRF

OF ACCOUNT
A/C. Typg

A/C. NO :912
FROM DATE

: CD CURRENT A/c.

CLIENT Ip 120737
13/12/2023 1o ,

WITHDRAWAL

- BT 2
81175 9000.00
- 1.35
. 1.35
81177 7000.00
- 1.35
- 1.35
- 15.00
178336.30

31472.38 cr

31471.03 cr
31469.68 cr
24469.68 cR

24468.33 CrR
24466.98 CR
24451.98 CR
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